Race 1

Sandys Boy
Tlicryifhewinds
Mister Scorcher
Apollos Gift
Confused Superstar
Abbotshall
Doctor Kovac
Clarrie Stone
Sultry Lady
Loveyougoodboy
Apollo Nine
Huggers Last

Race 2

Coltrane Bromac
Classic Icon
Franco Cruz
Keayang Genius
Classic Bliss
Darcy Tee
Discrimination
Ignorance Is Bliss
Go El Zhar
Kriptonik
Leighton Buzzard
Deejay Dilinger

Race 3

Thats Mister Ali
Pembrook Henry
Catch Your Breath
Cosmic Under Fire
Jukebox Music
Mister Douglas
Perfect Shot
Quick Armbro

Place

[ay

LoNOOUDhWN

Place

[y

LoNOTUDhWN

Place
1

oNOoOOULTh~AWN

1600m-

1200m
34.20
34.26
32.81
33.16
33.33
33.12
34.26
33.99
34.03
32.19
34.11
33.97

1600m-

1200m
30.23
29.85
30.27
29.52
30.08
29.44
29.58
30.00
30.19
29.74
30.62

n/a

1600m-

1200m
30.40
30.57
30.40
30.06
29.99
30.57
30.44
30.40

1200m-
800m
31.20
31.14
31.16
31.16
31.11
31.16
31.14
31.36
31.20
30.74
31.20
31.20

1200m-
800m
30.43
30.83
30.39
30.50
30.68
30.45
30.60
30.68
30.04
30.83
31.22
n/a

1200m-
800m
31.10
31.10
31.10
31.10
31.10
31.10
31.10
31.10
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800m-
400m
29.10
29.09
29.05
28.83
28.75
28.83
29.14
29.06
29.10
29.14
29.06
29.10

800m-
400m
27.75
27.57
27.86
28.53
28.12
28.27
28.45
28.38
28.61
28.29
28.40

n/a

800m-
400m
28.56
28.34
28.40
28.33
28.56
28.34
28.34
28.56

400m-
finish
30.00
29.85
29.92
29.03
29.51
28.89
29.76
29.22
29.74
28.97
30.17
29.93

400m-
finish
28.96
29.76
28.93
29.08
29.24
30.16
30.29
30.16
29.54
30.62
29.72

n/a

400m-
finish
27.20
27.64
28.08
28.08
27.47
28.03
28.21
31.50

Last
Mile
124.50
124.33
122.93
122.19
122.70
122.01
124.30
123.63
124.07
121.04
124.55
124.20

Last
Mile
117.37
118.01
117.45
117.62
118.11
118.31
118.92
119.22
118.39
119.48
119.96
n/a

Last
Mile
117.26
117.65
117.98
117.57
117.12
118.03
118.08
121.56

First
Half
65.40
65.40
63.97
64.32
64.43
64.28
65.40
65.34
65.23
62.93
65.31
65.17

First
Half
60.66
60.68
60.66
60.02
60.75
59.89
60.18
60.68
60.23
60.57
61.84
n/a

First
Half
61.50
61.67
61.50
61.16
61.09
61.67
61.54
61.50

Last
Half
59.10
58.94
58.97
57.86
58.27
57.72
58.91
58.28
58.84
58.11
59.24
59.03

Last
Half
56.71
57.33
56.79
57.61
57.36
58.42
58.74
58.54
58.16
58.91
58.12
n/a

Last
Half
55.76
55.98
56.48
56.40
56.03
56.36
56.55
60.06

Last
400m
30.00
29.85
29.92
29.03
29.51
28.89
29.76
29.22
29.74
28.97
30.17
29.93

Last
400m
28.96
29.76
28.93
29.08
29.24
30.16
30.29
30.16
29.54
30.62
29.72
n/a

Last
400m
27.20
27.64
28.08
28.08
27.47
28.03
28.21
31.50



Race 4

Keayang Cullen
Renaissance Man
Because I Can
Washmepockets
Artoc

Veranjee
Toulouse Lautrec
Sarum Prince
Samara Knight
The Seventh Son
Thomas Pyke

Race 5
National Gallery
Blucolla Tigerpie
Miss Moonlite
Lady Penrose
Hermione

Miss Trickin Lombo
Takeiteasyonme
Stylish Jasper
Dee Jay Jolie
Highview Ebony
Nicola Jaccka
Shes Irresistible

Race 6
No Race

Place

OCoONOULAWNHH
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= O

Place

[y

LoNOTUDhWN

Place

1600m-

1200m
30.50
30.58
30.69
30.69
30.61
30.81
30.58
30.58
30.53
30.30
30.73

1600m-

1200m
27.85
28.66
28.16
28.23
28.91
28.12
28.30
28.43
28.09
28.16
28.26
28.30

1600m-
1200m

1200m-
800m
31.60
31.13
31.60
31.60
31.76
31.60
3144
3140
3140
31.62
31.66

1200m-
800m
30.66
29.85
30.38
29.85
30.23
29.10
30.10
30.38
30.38
29.55
30.10
30.10

1200m-
800m
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800m-
400m
28.40
28.33
28.44
28.49
28.42
28.53
28.52
28.54
28.61
28.81
28.67

800m-
400m
26.81
27.33
27.06
27.82
27.01
27.91
28.22
27.88
27.90
28.15
28.22
28.22

800m-
400m

400m-
finish
27.10
26.99
27.07
26.83
26.99
26.73
26.83
26.93
26.81
27.15
27.66

400m-
finish
28.22
27.96
29.00
29.26
28.30
29.79
28.86
29.36
29.06
30.15
29.60
30.04

400m-
finish

Last
Mile
117.60
117.02
117.80
117.61
117.79
117.67
117.37
117.45
117.35
117.89
118.72

Last
Mile
113.53
113.79
114.61
115.16
114.45
114.91
115.48
116.05
115.44
116.01
116.18
116.66

Last
Mile

First
Half
62.10
61.71
62.29
62.29
62.37
62.41
62.02
61.98
61.93
61.93
62.39

First
Half
58.51
58.51
58.54
58.08
59.14
57.21
58.40
58.81
58.47
57.71
58.36
58.40

First
Half

Last
Half
55.50
55.31
55.51
55.32
55.41
55.26
55.35
55.47
55.42
55.96
56.33

Last
Half
55.02
55.28
56.07
57.08
55.30
57.70
57.08
57.24
56.96
58.30
57.82
58.26

Last
Half

Last
400m
27.10
26.99
27.07
26.83
26.99
26.73
26.83
26.93
26.81
27.15
27.66

Last
400m
28.22
27.96
29.00
29.26
28.30
29.79
28.86
29.36
29.06
30.15
29.60
30.04

Last
400m



Race 7

Bitobliss
Composed

Saucy Vision
Saint Flash

The Smiler

Our Blackbird
Dominus Vobiscum
Guns N Roses
Mister Grizzly

In Monaco
Keayang Hanover
Palais Du Louvre

Race 8
Savesomtimetodream
Shifting Sand
Ubringthedrinks
Run Floyd Run
Gorgeous An Divine
Roman Way

Three Blades
Braeside Falcon
Peaces Of You
Blissfull Mood
Vansumic

Race 9

Family Paco

Im Demimondaine
Wicked Subwoofer
My Turn My Turn
Wortherly

Arctic Wolf

Candy Digger

The Final Cut

Alba Rama
Whiteway Lane
Its Lightscameraction
Justachandon

Place

[ay

OoooNOOTULh~,WN

Place
1
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—
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Place

=
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1600m-

1200m
29.75
30.48
31.16
31.13
31.00
31.13
30.18
30.21
31.08
31.13
30.44
30.54

1600m-

1200m
28.62
28.25
28.61
27.90
28.23
28.61
28.11
28.54
28.00
27.86
28.54

1600m-

1200m
31.92
31.76
31.64
32.04
32.00
31.72
31.76
31.35
31.62
31.88
31.72
31.36

1200m-
800m
29.78
30.30
30.04
30.04
30.00
30.04
30.15
30.15
30.04
30.04
30.23
30.30

1200m-
800m
30.84
31.29
31.18
32.44
31.90
31.84
31.90
31.51
31.90
31.90
31.21

1200m-
800m
32.60
32.04
31.80
32.56
32.60
31.96
32.60
32.59
32.60
32.58
32.04
32.11
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800m-
400m
28.22
28.33
28.44
28.45
28.40
28.33
27.95
27.95
28.22
28.44
27.95
28.33

800m-
400m
28.14
28.64
28.19
28.66
28.79
28.50
28.79
28.49
28.79
28.79
28.55

800m-
400m
29.15
28.71
29.40
29.54
29.05
29.34
29.41
29.55
29.52
29.37
30.21
29.34

400m-
finish
28.06
28.01
28.46
27.90
28.85
27.76
27.91
28.34
27.93
28.67
28.96
29.10

400m-
finish
27.83
28.23
28.59
28.11
28.57
28.26
28.32
28.02
29.11
28.29
29.43

400m-
finish
30.94
31.46
30.42
31.14
31.95
30.84
31.02
30.57
30.98
31.95
31.03
32.23

Last
Mile
115.82
117.12
118.09
117.52
118.25
117.26
116.19
116.64
117.26
118.28
117.58
118.27

Last
Mile
115.44
116.41
116.57
117.11
117.50
117.20
117.12
116.55
117.80
116.85
117.73

Last
Mile
124.60
123.97
123.27
125.28
125.60
123.87
124.79
124.06
124.72
125.78
125.00
125.05

First
Half
59.53
60.78
61.19
61.17
61.00
61.17
60.33
60.36
61.12
61.17
60.67
60.84

First
Half
59.47
59.54
59.79
60.34
60.13
60.44
60.01
60.04
59.90
59.76
59.75

First
Half
64.52
63.80
63.45
64.60
64.60
63.68
64.36
63.94
64.22
64.46
63.76
63.48

Last
Half
56.29
56.34
56.90
56.35
57.25
56.09
55.86
56.29
56.15
57.11
56.91
57.43

Last
Half
55.97
56.87
56.78
56.77
57.37
56.76
57.12
56.51
57.90
57.09
57.98

Last
Half
60.08
60.17
59.82
60.68
61.00
60.18
60.43
60.11
60.50
61.32
61.24
61.57

Last
400m
28.06
28.01
28.46
27.90
28.85
27.76
27.91
28.34
27.93
28.67
28.96
29.10

Last
400m
27.83
28.23
28.59
28.11
28.57
28.26
28.32
28.02
29.11
28.29
29.43

Last
400m
30.94
31.46
30.42
31.14
31.95
30.84
31.02
30.57
30.98
31.95
31.03
32.23
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1600m- 1200m- 800m- 400m- Last First Last Last
Race 10 Place 1200m 800m 400m finish Mile Half Half 400m
Champ Devine 1 31.68 31.82 29.32 31.10 123.92 63.50 60.42 31.10
Reign Of Darkness 2 31.80 30.89 29.29 31.03 123.01 62.69 60.32 31.03
Apollorita 3 31.44 32.06 29.90 30.98 124.38 63.50 60.88 30.98
Red Hot Special 4 31.44 32.28 29.58 30.70 124.00 63.72 60.28 30.70
Last Sunrise 5 31.81 31.82 29.40 31.56 124.59 63.63 60.95 31.56
Waikare Sun 6 31.56 31.50 29.43 30.43 122.92 63.06 59.86 30.43
Marios Dream 7 31.80 31.62 29.31 31.83 124.56 63.42 61.14 31.83
The Dutchman 8 31.14 32.09 29.58 31.70 124.51 63.23 61.28 31.70
Ollie Nova 9 30.94 31.70 29.97 33.72 126.33 62.64 63.69 33.72
Dark Jasper 10 31.77 31.46 29.47 32.62 125.31 63.23 62.09 32.62
Ourlittlelil 11 31.80 31.82 29.76 34.30 127.68 63.62 64.06 34.30
Frosty Vale 12 31.44 32.31 30.80 37.82 132.37 63.75 68.62 37.82

1600m- 1200m- 800m- 400m- Last First Last Last
Race 11 Place 1200m 800m 400m finish Mile Half Half 400m
Zoomba 1 32.90 31.30 29.50 28.30 122.00 64.20 57.80 28.30
Eleventh Command 2 32.74 31.30 29.50 28.15 121.68 64.04 57.65 28.15
Braeview Warrior 3 32.90 31.32 29.39 28.55 122.16 64.22 57.94 28.55
Amilia Jorja 4 32.66 31.30 29.53 28.26 121.74 63.96 57.79 28.26
Goodtime Lena 5 32.78 31.30 29.51 27.95 121.54 64.08 57.46 27.95
Umi 6 32.90 31.34 29.37 28.76 122.37 64.24 58.13 28.76
Rhinestone Cowgirl 7 32.73 30.57 30.18 28.27 121.75 63.30 58.45 28.27
Dear Kaye 8 32.78 31.34 29.40 28.88 122.39 64.12 58.27 28.88
Smeagol 9 32.90 31.34 29.41 30.49 124.14 64.24 59.90 30.49

1600m- 1200m- 800m- 400m- Last First Last Last
Race 12 Place 1200m 800m 400m finish Mile Half Half 400m
Le Rapide 1 31.14 31.80 28.31 27.63 118.89 62.94 55.95 27.63
Balance Point 2 31.30 31.80 28.30 28.28 119.68 63.10 56.58 28.28
Bebop 3 31.21 31.80 28.31 28.09 119.42 63.01 56.41 28.09
Western Arden 4 30.93 31.96 28.19 28.33 119.41 62.89 56.52 28.33
Vinni Gambino 5 31.07 31.85 28.35 27.74 119.00 62.91 56.09 27.74
Winjammer 6 31.43 31.96 28.19 28.36 119.94 63.39 56.55 28.36
Its Dutch Courage 7 31.20 32.01 28.19 28.07 119.46 63.21 56.25 28.07
Summer Ace 8 30.95 31.90 28.11 27.93 118.89 62.85 56.04 27.93
Our Flyin Jazz 9 31.03 32.05 27.74 28.43 119.25 63.08 56.17 28.43
Kremlin 10 31.03 32.05 27.74 28.63 119.44 63.08 56.37 28.63



