



Tabcorp Park Sectionals – Friday, October 12

Race 1	Place	1600m-1200m	1200m-800m	800m-400m	400m-finish	Last Mile	First Half	Last Half	Last 400m
Sandys Boy	1	34.20	31.20	29.10	30.00	124.50	65.40	59.10	30.00
Illcryifhewinds	2	34.26	31.14	29.09	29.85	124.33	65.40	58.94	29.85
Mister Scorcher	3	32.81	31.16	29.05	29.92	122.93	63.97	58.97	29.92
Apollos Gift	4	33.16	31.16	28.83	29.03	122.19	64.32	57.86	29.03
Confused Superstar	5	33.33	31.11	28.75	29.51	122.70	64.43	58.27	29.51
Abbotshall	6	33.12	31.16	28.83	28.89	122.01	64.28	57.72	28.89
Doctor Kovac	7	34.26	31.14	29.14	29.76	124.30	65.40	58.91	29.76
Clarrie Stone	8	33.99	31.36	29.06	29.22	123.63	65.34	58.28	29.22
Sultry Lady	9	34.03	31.20	29.10	29.74	124.07	65.23	58.84	29.74
Loveyougoodboy	10	32.19	30.74	29.14	28.97	121.04	62.93	58.11	28.97
Apollo Nine	11	34.11	31.20	29.06	30.17	124.55	65.31	59.24	30.17
Huggers Last	12	33.97	31.20	29.10	29.93	124.20	65.17	59.03	29.93

Race 2	Place	1600m-1200m	1200m-800m	800m-400m	400m-finish	Last Mile	First Half	Last Half	Last 400m
Coltrane Bromac	1	30.23	30.43	27.75	28.96	117.37	60.66	56.71	28.96
Classic Icon	2	29.85	30.83	27.57	29.76	118.01	60.68	57.33	29.76
Franco Cruz	3	30.27	30.39	27.86	28.93	117.45	60.66	56.79	28.93
Keayang Genius	4	29.52	30.50	28.53	29.08	117.62	60.02	57.61	29.08
Classic Bliss	5	30.08	30.68	28.12	29.24	118.11	60.75	57.36	29.24
Darcy Tee	6	29.44	30.45	28.27	30.16	118.31	59.89	58.42	30.16
Discrimination	7	29.58	30.60	28.45	30.29	118.92	60.18	58.74	30.29
Ignorance Is Bliss	8	30.00	30.68	28.38	30.16	119.22	60.68	58.54	30.16
Go El Zhar	9	30.19	30.04	28.61	29.54	118.39	60.23	58.16	29.54
Kryptonik	10	29.74	30.83	28.29	30.62	119.48	60.57	58.91	30.62
Leighton Buzzard	11	30.62	31.22	28.40	29.72	119.96	61.84	58.12	29.72
Deejay Dlinger	12	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a

Race 3	Place	1600m-1200m	1200m-800m	800m-400m	400m-finish	Last Mile	First Half	Last Half	Last 400m
Thats Mister Ali	1	30.40	31.10	28.56	27.20	117.26	61.50	55.76	27.20
Pembrook Henry	2	30.57	31.10	28.34	27.64	117.65	61.67	55.98	27.64
Catch Your Breath	3	30.40	31.10	28.40	28.08	117.98	61.50	56.48	28.08
Cosmic Under Fire	4	30.06	31.10	28.33	28.08	117.57	61.16	56.40	28.08
Jukebox Music	5	29.99	31.10	28.56	27.47	117.12	61.09	56.03	27.47
Mister Douglas	6	30.57	31.10	28.34	28.03	118.03	61.67	56.36	28.03
Perfect Shot	7	30.44	31.10	28.34	28.21	118.08	61.54	56.55	28.21
Quick Armbro	8	30.40	31.10	28.56	31.50	121.56	61.50	60.06	31.50



Tabcorp Park Sectionals – Friday, October 12

Race 4		1600m- 1200m	1200m- 800m	800m- 400m	400m- finish	Last Mile	First Half	Last Half	Last 400m
	Place								
Keayang Cullen	1	30.50	31.60	28.40	27.10	117.60	62.10	55.50	27.10
Renaissance Man	2	30.58	31.13	28.33	26.99	117.02	61.71	55.31	26.99
Because I Can	3	30.69	31.60	28.44	27.07	117.80	62.29	55.51	27.07
Washmepockets	4	30.69	31.60	28.49	26.83	117.61	62.29	55.32	26.83
Artoc	5	30.61	31.76	28.42	26.99	117.79	62.37	55.41	26.99
Veranjee	6	30.81	31.60	28.53	26.73	117.67	62.41	55.26	26.73
Toulouse Lautrec	7	30.58	31.44	28.52	26.83	117.37	62.02	55.35	26.83
Sarum Prince	8	30.58	31.40	28.54	26.93	117.45	61.98	55.47	26.93
Samara Knight	9	30.53	31.40	28.61	26.81	117.35	61.93	55.42	26.81
The Seventh Son	10	30.30	31.62	28.81	27.15	117.89	61.93	55.96	27.15
Thomas Pyke	11	30.73	31.66	28.67	27.66	118.72	62.39	56.33	27.66

Race 5		1600m- 1200m	1200m- 800m	800m- 400m	400m- finish	Last Mile	First Half	Last Half	Last 400m
	Place								
National Gallery	1	27.85	30.66	26.81	28.22	113.53	58.51	55.02	28.22
Blucolla Tigerpie	2	28.66	29.85	27.33	27.96	113.79	58.51	55.28	27.96
Miss Moonlite	3	28.16	30.38	27.06	29.00	114.61	58.54	56.07	29.00
Lady Penrose	4	28.23	29.85	27.82	29.26	115.16	58.08	57.08	29.26
Hermione	5	28.91	30.23	27.01	28.30	114.45	59.14	55.30	28.30
Miss Trickin Lombo	6	28.12	29.10	27.91	29.79	114.91	57.21	57.70	29.79
Takeiteasyonme	7	28.30	30.10	28.22	28.86	115.48	58.40	57.08	28.86
Stylish Jasper	8	28.43	30.38	27.88	29.36	116.05	58.81	57.24	29.36
Dee Jay Jolie	9	28.09	30.38	27.90	29.06	115.44	58.47	56.96	29.06
Highview Ebony	10	28.16	29.55	28.15	30.15	116.01	57.71	58.30	30.15
Nicola Jaccka	11	28.26	30.10	28.22	29.60	116.18	58.36	57.82	29.60
Shes Irresistible	12	28.30	30.10	28.22	30.04	116.66	58.40	58.26	30.04

Race 6		1600m- 1200m	1200m- 800m	800m- 400m	400m- finish	Last Mile	First Half	Last Half	Last 400m
	Place								
No Race									



Tabcorp Park Sectionals – Friday, October 12

Race 7	Place	1600m-1200m	1200m-800m	800m-400m	400m-finish	Last Mile	First Half	Last Half	Last 400m
Bitobliss	1	29.75	29.78	28.22	28.06	115.82	59.53	56.29	28.06
Composed	2	30.48	30.30	28.33	28.01	117.12	60.78	56.34	28.01
Saucy Vision	3	31.16	30.04	28.44	28.46	118.09	61.19	56.90	28.46
Saint Flash	4	31.13	30.04	28.45	27.90	117.52	61.17	56.35	27.90
The Smiler	5	31.00	30.00	28.40	28.85	118.25	61.00	57.25	28.85
Our Blackbird	6	31.13	30.04	28.33	27.76	117.26	61.17	56.09	27.76
Dominus Vobiscum	7	30.18	30.15	27.95	27.91	116.19	60.33	55.86	27.91
Guns N Roses	8	30.21	30.15	27.95	28.34	116.64	60.36	56.29	28.34
Mister Grizzly	9	31.08	30.04	28.22	27.93	117.26	61.12	56.15	27.93
In Monaco	10	31.13	30.04	28.44	28.67	118.28	61.17	57.11	28.67
Keayang Hanover	11	30.44	30.23	27.95	28.96	117.58	60.67	56.91	28.96
Palais Du Louvre	12	30.54	30.30	28.33	29.10	118.27	60.84	57.43	29.10

Race 8	Place	1600m-1200m	1200m-800m	800m-400m	400m-finish	Last Mile	First Half	Last Half	Last 400m
Savesomtimetodream	1	28.62	30.84	28.14	27.83	115.44	59.47	55.97	27.83
Shifting Sand	2	28.25	31.29	28.64	28.23	116.41	59.54	56.87	28.23
Ubringthedrinks	3	28.61	31.18	28.19	28.59	116.57	59.79	56.78	28.59
Run Floyd Run	4	27.90	32.44	28.66	28.11	117.11	60.34	56.77	28.11
Gorgeous An Divine	5	28.23	31.90	28.79	28.57	117.50	60.13	57.37	28.57
Roman Way	6	28.61	31.84	28.50	28.26	117.20	60.44	56.76	28.26
Three Blades	7	28.11	31.90	28.79	28.32	117.12	60.01	57.12	28.32
Braeside Falcon	8	28.54	31.51	28.49	28.02	116.55	60.04	56.51	28.02
Peaces Of You	9	28.00	31.90	28.79	29.11	117.80	59.90	57.90	29.11
Blissfull Mood	10	27.86	31.90	28.79	28.29	116.85	59.76	57.09	28.29
Vansumic	11	28.54	31.21	28.55	29.43	117.73	59.75	57.98	29.43

Race 9	Place	1600m-1200m	1200m-800m	800m-400m	400m-finish	Last Mile	First Half	Last Half	Last 400m
Family Paco	1	31.92	32.60	29.15	30.94	124.60	64.52	60.08	30.94
Im Demimondaine	2	31.76	32.04	28.71	31.46	123.97	63.80	60.17	31.46
Wicked Subwoofer	3	31.64	31.80	29.40	30.42	123.27	63.45	59.82	30.42
My Turn My Turn	4	32.04	32.56	29.54	31.14	125.28	64.60	60.68	31.14
Wortherly	5	32.00	32.60	29.05	31.95	125.60	64.60	61.00	31.95
Arctic Wolf	6	31.72	31.96	29.34	30.84	123.87	63.68	60.18	30.84
Candy Digger	7	31.76	32.60	29.41	31.02	124.79	64.36	60.43	31.02
The Final Cut	8	31.35	32.59	29.55	30.57	124.06	63.94	60.11	30.57
Alba Rama	9	31.62	32.60	29.52	30.98	124.72	64.22	60.50	30.98
Whiteway Lane	10	31.88	32.58	29.37	31.95	125.78	64.46	61.32	31.95
Its Lightscameraction	11	31.72	32.04	30.21	31.03	125.00	63.76	61.24	31.03
Justachandon	12	31.36	32.11	29.34	32.23	125.05	63.48	61.57	32.23



Tabcorp Park Sectionals – Friday, October 12

Race 10	Place	1600m-1200m	1200m-800m	800m-400m	400m-finish	Last Mile	First Half	Last Half	Last 400m
Champ Devine	1	31.68	31.82	29.32	31.10	123.92	63.50	60.42	31.10
Reign Of Darkness	2	31.80	30.89	29.29	31.03	123.01	62.69	60.32	31.03
Apollorita	3	31.44	32.06	29.90	30.98	124.38	63.50	60.88	30.98
Red Hot Special	4	31.44	32.28	29.58	30.70	124.00	63.72	60.28	30.70
Last Sunrise	5	31.81	31.82	29.40	31.56	124.59	63.63	60.95	31.56
Waikare Sun	6	31.56	31.50	29.43	30.43	122.92	63.06	59.86	30.43
Marios Dream	7	31.80	31.62	29.31	31.83	124.56	63.42	61.14	31.83
The Dutchman	8	31.14	32.09	29.58	31.70	124.51	63.23	61.28	31.70
Ollie Nova	9	30.94	31.70	29.97	33.72	126.33	62.64	63.69	33.72
Dark Jasper	10	31.77	31.46	29.47	32.62	125.31	63.23	62.09	32.62
Ourlittlelil	11	31.80	31.82	29.76	34.30	127.68	63.62	64.06	34.30
Frosty Vale	12	31.44	32.31	30.80	37.82	132.37	63.75	68.62	37.82

Race 11	Place	1600m-1200m	1200m-800m	800m-400m	400m-finish	Last Mile	First Half	Last Half	Last 400m
Zoomba	1	32.90	31.30	29.50	28.30	122.00	64.20	57.80	28.30
Eleventh Command	2	32.74	31.30	29.50	28.15	121.68	64.04	57.65	28.15
Braeview Warrior	3	32.90	31.32	29.39	28.55	122.16	64.22	57.94	28.55
Amilia Jorja	4	32.66	31.30	29.53	28.26	121.74	63.96	57.79	28.26
Goodtime Lena	5	32.78	31.30	29.51	27.95	121.54	64.08	57.46	27.95
Umi	6	32.90	31.34	29.37	28.76	122.37	64.24	58.13	28.76
Rhinestone Cowgirl	7	32.73	30.57	30.18	28.27	121.75	63.30	58.45	28.27
Dear Kaye	8	32.78	31.34	29.40	28.88	122.39	64.12	58.27	28.88
Smeagol	9	32.90	31.34	29.41	30.49	124.14	64.24	59.90	30.49

Race 12	Place	1600m-1200m	1200m-800m	800m-400m	400m-finish	Last Mile	First Half	Last Half	Last 400m
Le Rapide	1	31.14	31.80	28.31	27.63	118.89	62.94	55.95	27.63
Balance Point	2	31.30	31.80	28.30	28.28	119.68	63.10	56.58	28.28
Bebop	3	31.21	31.80	28.31	28.09	119.42	63.01	56.41	28.09
Western Arden	4	30.93	31.96	28.19	28.33	119.41	62.89	56.52	28.33
Vinni Gambino	5	31.07	31.85	28.35	27.74	119.00	62.91	56.09	27.74
Winjammer	6	31.43	31.96	28.19	28.36	119.94	63.39	56.55	28.36
Its Dutch Courage	7	31.20	32.01	28.19	28.07	119.46	63.21	56.25	28.07
Summer Ace	8	30.95	31.90	28.11	27.93	118.89	62.85	56.04	27.93
Our Flyin Jazz	9	31.03	32.05	27.74	28.43	119.25	63.08	56.17	28.43
Kremlin	10	31.03	32.05	27.74	28.63	119.44	63.08	56.37	28.63